
Digital Art Camp: 3D Modeling /
Printing and Pixel Art

Intro to Game Programming with 
Scratch and Kodu

Engineering with Minecraft

Intro to Coding and Game 
Design with Roblox

Video Editing with CapCut

Robotics with Lego Mindstorms 
and Arduino

Game Programming with Python

Game Programming with Roblox 
and Minecraft

Intro to Unreal Editor for Fornite

Game Programming with Unity

Technology Summer Day Camp

Technology Summer Day Camp

8 - 12

8 - 12

8 - 12

10 -13

10 -13

8 - 13

11-14

10-13

11-14

12-14

10-14

8-12

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

11.

12

1.

SUMMER TECH CAMPS
MONDAY THRU THURSDAY

5 - 8 12 - 15 19 - 22 26 - 29 10 - 13 17 - 20 24 - 27 31 - 3COURSESAGESNº 7 - 10

TechSTEAMCenter.com/camps

June June June June July July July
July 

- 
August August9AM - 12PM 1PM - 4PM

Plan your child's summer schedule!Children enrolled in our summer day camp will remain with us during the lunch 
hour of 12-1PM


