

Technology Education Center

MONDAY THRU THURSDAY SUMMER TECH CAMPS



TechSTEAMCenter.com/camps

🔆 9АМ - 12РМ 💿 1РМ - 4РМ			June	June	June	June	July	July	July	July August	August
N°	AGES	COURSES	5 - 8	12 - 15	19 - 22	26 - 29	10 - 13	17 - 20	24 - 27	31 - 3	7 - 10
1.	8 - 12	Digital Art Camp: 3D Modeling / Printing and Pixel Art	<u>,</u>	_	_	<u>*</u> 0	_	-	r I-PM-	_	÷.0
2.	8 - 12	Intro to Game Programming with Scratch and Kodu	<u>.</u> 0	-	_	r PM·	-	-	<u>,</u>	-	-
3.	8 - 12	Engineering with Minecraft	n I-PM-I	_	_	" PM·	_	-	-	-	-
4.	10 -13	Intro to Coding and Game Design with Roblox	n I-PM-I	_	_	_	_	_	<u>.</u>	-	-
5.	10 -13	Video Editing with CapCut	-	.	_	_	_	-	-	_	-
6.	8 - 13	Robotics with Lego Mindstorms and Arduino	-	_	_	_	r IPM-I	-	_	_	-
7.	11-14	Game Programming with Python	-	r I-PM-I	_	_	-	-	_	_	-
8.	10-13	Game Programming with Roblox and Minecraft	-	-	-	_	<u>.</u>	-	-	_	n I-PM-I
9.	11-14	Intro to Unreal Editor for Fornite	_	_		-	_	_	_	-	
10	12-14	Game Programming with Unity	_	_		-	_	-	_	-	n PM·
11.	10-14	Technology Summer Day Camp	-	_	_	-	_		_	-	-
12	8-12	Technology Summer Day Camp	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-

Children enrolled in our summer day camp will remain with us during the lunch hour of 12-1PM



Plan your child's summer schedule!